TIME

8:30

10:07

10:23

10:39

10:54

11:14

11:30

11:46

12:02

12:18

12:34

1:24

1:45

2:01

2:21

4:15

4:31

4:41

4:57

5:13

5:33

5:49

6::09

LENGTH

SPEAKER

DOORS OPEN

Phil Balagtas

Beverly May

Carolyn Chandler

Skye Lee

Cody Reppert

Busra Demirci

Richard Baker & Ryan Leveille
BREAK

Grace Hwang

Sean 0’Connor

Matthew Glibbery & Jonathan Judal
Adam Glazier, Andre Le & Nadav Ashkenazi
Ville Kaisla, Valtteri Maki & Perttu Pdlonen
Nathan Kendrick

LUNCH

Todd Lefelt

Sam Yen

Talin Wadsworth

Itai Vonshak

Michael Melnick

Brian Braunlich

BREAK

Alesha Unpingco, Alex Faaborg & Dan Sternfeld

Jenny Lam

Karen Cheng, Kristine Matthews & William Zhou

Kelly Clark

James Simmons, HwangHah Jeong & Gonzalo Gelso

BREAK

Fiona Murphy

Kevin Richardson

Alan Cooper

Christian Ervin

Grace Hwang, Alan Cooper, Jenny Lam, Itai

Vonshak, Skye Lee & Kelly Clark
Scott McDonald

2017 UX AWARDS DAYTIME SPEAKER SCHEDULE

TITLE

Director of UX

Executive Director, VP UX, Faculty
Director of UX

Founder, Advisor

Student

Senior UX Designer

Global Director of UX | Global Design Manager

VP of Design & XD, Faculty

Partner

Senior Experience Designer | Senior UX Designer

UX Lead | UX Lead | Software Engineer
Design Director | UX Designer | Founder & CEO

Partner

Managing Director XD

Chief Design Officer, Faculty
Lead Product Designer

GM & VP Wearables

VP, User Experience

Product Manager

UX Designer | Design Lead | Software Engineer
Design Director

Professor | Assoc. Prof., Owner | Founder

VP Design

Students, UX Designers

Founding Director

Director of User Experience
Co-Founder, Author

Design Director

Various

Advisory Board

SPEAKER’S COMPANY

McKinsey

UX Awards, GE, Columbia

Eight Bit Studios

Stealth 7, Pear VC

Savannah College of Art and Design
Modernizing Medicine

GE Transportation

Carrot Sense, Stanford
Smart Design

SAP Labs, Inc.

Google

Taiste | perTunes

DesignMap

Huge

SAP Silicon Valley, Stanford d.School
Adobe

Intel

Klick Health

Springshot

Google

Amazon

Univ. of WA | Studio Matthews | EvoEco

Smart Design

Savannah College of Art and Design

Frontend.com
Infragistics
Cooper
Tellart
Various

UX Awards

TOPIC

Opening Remarks

Teaching & Evangelizing UX

EchoDrive

VR: Powered by Humans

Seedly

Revolutionizing Patient Intake Using modmed Kiosk™

GE Transportation Innovation Lab - Q&A

Designing for Changing Behavior in Consumer Healthcare
Every Person Counts: Designing for the Invisible 1.5 Billion
Enhancing the Fan Village Experience

Google Earth VR UX - Q&A

Musiclock

Sales Acceleration Reimagined

Afternoon Remarks, Q&A Moderator

The Shifting Role of Design in Industry

Designing Adobe XD

Lessons Learned: Designing vs. Launching a Great Ul
STEPS Forward: AMA’s Practice Improvement Strategies

Springshot Mobile Mission Workflow App

Daydream Elements
Going from Agency to In-House - Q&A
Smart Bins

Balancing Function with

SPARK: An Autonomous Rehabilitation Platform

Future Vision of Migrant Healthcare

Reimagining Atomic Force Microscopy

The Oppenheimer Moment

Museum of the Future: Climate Change Reimagined
#FutureofUX Q&A with the Judges

Closing Remarks on the 2017 UX Landscape

Opening
Opening
Finalist Talk
Judge Talk
Finalist Talk
Finalist Talk

Finalist Q&A

Judge Talk

Finalist Talk
Finalist Talk
Finalist Q&A
Finalist Talk

Finalist Talk

Remarks
Guest Speaker
Guest Speaker
Judge Talk
Finalist Talk

Finalist Talk

Finalist Talk
Judge Q&A
Finalist Talk
Judge Talk

Finalist Talk

Finalist Talk
Finalist Talk
Judge Talk

Finalist Talk
Judge Q&A

Closing



